
BISHOP’S CASTLE TOWN COUNCIL MEETINGS 2016 
 

 JANUARY 2016  

Wednesday 13th January THT and TC Liaison Meeting 2.00pm 
Tuesday 26th January Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 

 FEBRUARY 2016  

Monday 22nd February Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 

Tuesday 23rd February Staffing Committee 6.30pm 

Tuesday 23rd February Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 
 MARCH 2016  

Tuesday 8th March Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 
Tuesday 15th March Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 

 APRIL 2016  

Monday 4th April ANNUAL TOWN MEETING 7.00pm 
Tuesday 12th April* Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 

Tuesday 19th April Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 
Wednesday 20th April THT and TC Liaison Meeting 2.00pm 

 MAY 2016  

Tuesday 3rd May ANNUAL TOWN COUNCIL MEETING 7.00pm 
Tuesday 10th May* Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 

Tuesday 17th May Staffing Committee 6.30pm 
Tuesday 17th May Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 

 JUNE 2016  

Sunday 5th June CIVIC SERVICE TBC 

Tuesday 14th June Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 

Tuesday 21st June Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 
 JULY 2016  

Tuesday 12th July  Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 
Tuesday 19th July Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 

Wednesday 20th July THT and TC Liaison Meeting 2.00pm 

 AUGUST 2016  

Tuesday 9th August* Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 

Tuesday 16th August Staffing Committee 6.30pm 
Tuesday 16th August Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 

 SEPTEMBER 2016  

Tuesday 13th September Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 
Tuesday 20th September Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 

   



OCTOBER 2016 
Tuesday 4th October CIVIC AWARDS EVENING 7.00pm 

Tuesday 11th October Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 

Wednesday 12th October THT and TC Liaison Meeting 2.00pm 

Tuesday 18th October Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 
 NOVEMBER 2016  

Tuesday 8th November Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 
Tuesday 15th November Staffing Committee 6.30pm 

Tuesday 15th November Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 
 DECEMBER 2016  

Tuesday 13th December Finance and Resources Committee 7.00pm 

Tuesday 20th December Full Town Council Meeting 7.30pm 
 


